$455,000 - 6695 Warner Farm Drive, Windsor

MLS® #1955784

$455,000

3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,872 sqft
Single Family on O Acres

N/A, Windsor, WI

Move in Reay - New Construction in Bear Tree
Farms! This Ranch Style Home features 3
beds & 2 baths with over 1800 sq ft of finished
space. Property Includes Quartz Kitchen
Countertops, Appliance Package, & painted
white trim & doors. The Living room has
stunning vaulted ceilings. The Owners Suite
features a spacious bath & walk in

closet.A Finished rec room in the lower level.
House has a large 2 car garage & rear deck
on large city lot. Priced to Sell!

Listing Courtesy of

Berkshire Hathaway

Homeservices True Realty

Built in 2023

Essential Information

Status

Detailed Status
Days on Market
MLS® #

Price

Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

Type

Style

Assessed Value

Sold

Sold

131
1955784
$455,000
3

2.00

2

1,872
0.29
2023
Single Family
Ranch
$100




Year Assesed
Net Taxes
Tax Year
Exterior

2022
$10

2022
Vinyl

Community Information

Address
MLSA® Area
Subdivision
City

County

State

Zip Code

Interior
Interior Features
Cooling

Amenities

Garages
Is Waterfront
Golf Course

6695 Warner Farm Drive
WINDSOR - T

N/A

Windsor

Dane

Wi

53532

Wood or sim. wood floor, Water softener inc
Forced air, Central air

2 car, Attached
No
No

School Information

District
Elementary
Middle
High

Deforest

Call School District
Call School District
Call School District

Room Dimensions

Living Room
Kitchen

Master Bedroom
Second Bedroom
Third Bedroom

21x15
21x13
15x12
11x10
11x10

Additional Information

Zoning

Res

Estimated Finished Above GrageB8qft



Fin Part/All Below Grd SqFt 300
Total Finished SqgFt 1,872
Short Sale No
REO / Bank Owned No



